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Boys Varsity Basketball Schedule 
2008 -2009 

UVarsity Roster: 
Irick Carter, Capt. Joseph Gardner Cole Hyde Robert Kohlbrenner 
Matt Lazarus, Capt. Jeremy Lloyd, Capt. Jeff Marshall Cody Mathis 
Isiah Olivo Alex Rivera Tommy Secor Edmond Thomas 

UJunior Varsity Roster: 
Josh Amberg Geovany Lainez Miguel Hernandez 
Jeff Marshall Kobe Reed Martin Reese 

UCoach: U Dennis Ryan 
UAssistant Coaches U: Beth Wenzel & Tony Teobaldo 

UCheerleaders: 
Justin Corron Keith Grant Shelby Miles Amanda Miller 
Kristin Miller Ashley Nemier Michelle Rafter Kayla Valenti 

UCheerleading Coach U: Michelle Simmons 
UAssistant Coach U: Cheri Day 

Date School Time Departure Time 
JV V 

Tues., 12/2/08 NYSSD@New Life 3:30 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 
Thurs., 12/4/08 Faith@NYSSD 3:30 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 

Mon., 12/08/08 MV@NYSSD 3:30 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 

Tues., 12/09/08 NYSSD@River Valley 4:15 p.m. 5:15 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 
Tues., 12/16/08 NYSSD@Holy Cross 3:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 
Wed., 12/17/08 NYSSD@Scranton 5:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m. 
Tues., 1/06/09 NYSSD@Lowville 5:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 
Thurs., 1/08/09 Messiah@NYSSD 6:15 p.m. 

Tues., 1/13/09 New Life@NYSSD 3:30 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 

Thurs., 1/15/09 Faith@NYSSD 
Winter Festival 

3:30 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 

Tues., 1/20/09 Rochester@NYSSD 5:00 p.m. 

Thurs., 1/22/09 River Valley@NYSSD 3:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 

Thurs., 1/29/09 MV@NYSSD 3:30 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 

Tues., 2/03/09 Holy Cross@NYSSD 4:30 p.m. 

Thurs., 2/05/09 Lowville@NYSSD 
Senior Recognition Night 

6:15 p.m. 

Mon., 2/09/09 Messiah@NYSSD 6:15 p.m. 

Thurs., 2/12/09 Syracuse@NYSSD 4:30 p.m. 

2/26-28/09 ESDAA Tournaments 
NYSSD@Scranton, PA 

TBA 12:00 p.m 

2/24/09 NCAC Playoffs TBA 

3/3/09 Boys & Girls 
Championships 

TBA


